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LLOYD BARBER FONDS
1905-1976; predominant 1967-1974

1.95 m of textual records
24 reel to reel sound recordings photographs
2 oversize items

Arrangement: The records were collected and created by Dr. Lloyd Barber while he was the Indian
Claims Commissioner. The original order was maintained where possible, otherwise order was imposed
alphabetically

Restrictions: Restrictions apply to the Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/Wesley Stony Band files.
Permission to see these files may be obtained in writing from the Stoney Tribal Administration,
Morley, Alberta.

Scope and Content: The Indian Claims Commissioner fonds consists of three series and ten sub-series.

The series titles are: Indian Claims Commission, University of Saskatchewan and sound
Recordings. The sub-series titles are: Conferences, correspondence, Daily Journal, Document Files,
General, Land Claims court cases, Publications, Organizations, Speeches, Treaties.

Biographical Sketch:

Name: Lloyd Ingram Barber. His Parents were Mr. and Mrs. Lewis Muir Barber. His wife is Muriel
Pauline, most often referred to as Duna. They had six children: Muir, Brian, Kathleen, David, Susan, and
Patricia.

Place of Residence: Lloyd Barber was born in Regina, Saskatchewan on March 8, 1932. He grew up and
received his primary and part of his secondary education in Regina Beach, Saskatchewan. He completed
his secondary education at the Luther College in Regina.In 1950, he moved to Saskatoon to begin his
University career at the University of Saskatchewan. Except when completing his M .B.A. and Ph.D, he
remained in Saskatoon until 1976. He then moved to Regina to fulfill his obligation as the University of
Regina President. In 1990, he retired from the University of Regina and moved permanently to Regina
Beach.

Occupation, life, and activities: Lloyd Barber received a Bachelor of Arts in Economics in 1953 and a
Bachelor of Commerce in Administration in 1954 at the University of Saskatchewan. He received a
Masters Degree in Business Administration (marketing) from the University of California in 1955 and a
Doctor of Philosophy in 1964 from the University of Washington. He joined the University of
Saskatchewan as an Instructor in 1955.

Later he became Dean of Commerce at the University in 1966. From 1968 to 1974, he served as the
University Vice-President. He then resigned his position as Vice-President from the University of
Saskatchewan and took a two year leave of absence from the University until his appointment as
President for the University of Regina on January 1, 1976. He served as President until his retirement in
1990.

Outside the academic sphere, Lloyd Barber perhaps is most noted for his appointment by the Privy
Council of Canada as Canada's Indian Claims Commissioner. He held this appointment from 1969 until
1977. He also helped to establish the Saskatchewan Indian Federated College which he remains as their
Chief Negotiator.

He has held numerous appointments to Boards and Directorships such as Board of Directors for the Bank
of Nova Scotia, Husky Oil of Canada, and Canadian Pacific. Lloyd Barber is a companion of the order of
Canada and has received the Aboriginal Order of Canada. His other awards include the Centennial
medal, the Vanier medal, honorary professor at Shandong University in China, and honorary degrees at
the Universities of Alberta and Concordia.
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Notes: Other Accessions in the Lloyd Barber Fonds are: 90-29 and 95-10.

Custodial history: The records comprising the Lloyd Barber Fonds were held by Lloyd Barber before
being transferred to the University Archives.
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PRELIMINARY FILE LIST-DRAFT # 2

Box 1

Box 2

Box 3

Box 4

Box 5

Box 6
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10
11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34

INDIAN CLAIMS COMMISSION

CONFERENCES

Banff-National conference on the Economics of Unity
Ottawa - Association of Canadian Schools of Business

Unofficial Report on Meeting of Experts preparing for the united Nations
Conference
CORRESPONDENCE

Personal

DAILY JOURNAL

Daily Journal
Daily Journal
Daily Journal

Daily Journal
Daily Journal
Daily Journal
Daily Journal
Notebook of Daily Thoughts

DOCUMENT FILES

Australia Visit, Aboriginal Land Rights commission, March
Australia Visit, Special schools Bulletin, March

Australia Visit, Aboriginal Education Branch, March

Australia Visit, Report on an Investigation into the Curriculum and

Teaching Methods used in Aboriginal Schools, March
Australia Visit, Aboriginal Education Branch-Special Schools
Curriculum, March

Australia Visit, Thesis on Aborigines and the Administration of
Justice, Chapters I-VI

Australia Visit, Thesis on Aborigines and the Administration of
Justice, Chapters VII-IX

Australia Visit, Thesis on Aborigines and the Administration of
Justice, Chapter X-Bibliography

Administration of Indian Affairs

Discussion Papers and Drafts

Discussion Papers and Notes

House of Commons Debates Respecting, Indian Claims
Commission, May

House of Commons Debates Respecting Indian Claims
Commission, December

Indian Policy

Indian Affairs and Northern Development
Proposal for Role Modification

Studies in American Indian Law, pages 1-110
Studies in American Indian Law, pages 111-370
Studies in American Indian Law, pages 371-551
The Trustee Role of the Government of Canada

GENERAL

Library Holdings
Press Clippings
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1967
1967
1976

1967-1975

1968
1969
1970

1971
1972
1973
1974
1971-1973

1972
1972

1972
1972

1972

no date

no date

no date
1964
1969-1974
1969-1975
1972

1972

1969

1973

1974

1971

1971

1971
1971

1971-1972
1973
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Box 7

Box 8

Box 9

Box 10

35
36
37

LLOYD BARBER

Statement of Expenditures
Travel Arrangements — Airline tickets
Travel Arrangements — Airline tickets

LAND CLAIMS COURT CASES

38
39
40
41

42

43
44

45
46

Chief Robert Kanatewat et al case

Frank Calder et al case

Frank Calder case - An Appraisal

Mackenzie Valley - Report of the commission regarding the
Unfulfilled Provisions of Treaties 8 and 11 as they apply to the
Indians of the Mackenzie District in 1959

Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume IV

Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI

Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs-
Book 1

Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4
Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat Case, Book 5-8

PUBLICATIONS

47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Restricted
71
Restricted

72
Restricted

American Indian Law Newsletter
Annual Report of the Commissioner of the Northwest Territories

A Study of the Attitudes of Indian Parents Toward Education in
Fort Rae

A Survey of contemporary Indians of Canada
Arctic in Color

Behind the Annual Report

Business Quarterly

Canada's Arctic Today

Canada North

Century one

Century Two

Eskimo Art Books and Catalogues

Eskimo Undergrounders cultural Change in the Canadian Central

Arctic

Government Statement on Indian Policy

How A People Die

Hurons

Indian Legal Information Development Services, Legislative
Review

Indians of British Columbia

Indians of Ontario

Indians of the Prairie Provinces

Indians of Quebec and the Maritime Provinces

Indians of Yukon and Northwest Territories

The Indian in Transition

Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/ Wesley Stoney Band-An Oral
and Documentary Historical Study,

Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/ Wesley Stoney Band-An oral
and Documentary Historical Study

Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/ Wesley Stoney Band-An Oral
and
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1971-1974
1974
1975

1973
1973
1973
1970

1974

1974
1973-1974

1973-1974
1973-1974

1974
1970

1970

1967
1972
1963
1960
1974
1970
1970
1971
1967-1970

1974

1969
1970
1966
1974

1967
1966
1967
1967
1967
1964
1972

1972

1972



90-47

Box 11

Box 12

Box 13

Box 14

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82

83
84

85
86

87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114

LLOYD BARBER

Documentary Historical Study

Life-our Indian Heritage

Linguistic and Cultural Affiliations of Canadian Indian Bands
National Indian Law Library

People and Growth

People and the Environment

Ramparts

Rapporteurs Account of the National conference on the Indian
Act, May

Regional Economic Circumstances and Opportunities in Canada
Report of the Indian Act consultation Meeting, July-August

Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, September-
October

Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, October-November
Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, November-
December

Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, January

Report of a Consultation to the Minister of Public Health on the
Psychiatric Services of Saskatchewan,

Report on Higher Education

Reservations are for Indians
Saskatchewan Journal on Educational Research and
Development
Tawow Canadian Indian Cultural Magazine
The Canadian Indian
The Royal Commission on Government Administration
The Training of Band Economic Officers
The Unjust Society
The Western Canadian Journal of Anthropology-Cree Studies
Verbatim Report of National Conference on the Indian Act, April
ORGANIZATIONS
Alberta Indian Association
Association of Iroquois and Allied Indians
Enoch Band

Federation of Saskatchewan Indians
Federation of Saskatchewan Indians
Federation of Saskatchewan Indians
Federation of Saskatchewan Indians
Federation of Saskatchewan Indians
Federation of Saskatchewan Indians
Federation of Saskatchewan Indians
Indian Eskimo Association of Canada
Institute for Northern Studies-University of Saskatchewan

Institute for Northern studies-University of Saskatchewan
Kinookimaw Beach Association

Manitoba Indian Brotherhood

Metis Association of Alberta

National Indian Brotherhood

Northwest Territories Brotherhood
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1971
1967
1973
1972
1973
1970
1969

1973
1968

1968

1968
1968

1969
1968

1971

1970
1971

1970
1973
1965
1973
1969
1969
1969

1970
no date
1974

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1973
1974
1968
1969-1972

1972-1973
1967-1970
1969
1970
1969-1973
1967-1969
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Box 15

Box 16

Box 16

115
116
117
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125

LLOYD BARBER

Northwest Territories Brotherhood

Northwest Territories Brotherhood

Youth Programs

Yukon Native Brotherhood
SPEECHES

Speeches file

TREATIES
Beacon Arms Treaty
Indian Treaties and surrenders
Photocopy of Royal Proclamation of 1763 Regarding Treaties
Review of Indian Treaties
Treaty # 3
Treaty #7

UNIVERSITY OF SASKATCHEWAN

126
127
128

129
130

Administration 443/552
College of commerce
News Releases

Potash Study
Regina Campus Budget

SOUND RECORDINGS

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Reel 1
Reel 1
Reel 1
Reel 1
Reel 2
Reel 2
Reel 2
Reel 2
Reel 2
Reel 2
Reel 3
Reel 3
Reel 3
Reel 3
Reel 4
Reel 4
Reel 4
Reel 5
Reel 5
Reel 5
Reel 5
Reel 5
Reel 6
Reel 6

Photographs
Oversize — 2 maps
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1971-1972
1973-1974
1967
1975

1973-1975

1970
1905
1970
1969
no date
no date

1972
1968
1968

1967
1967-1969



