UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS THE DR. JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

90-47
LLOYD BARBER FONDS

MAY 21, 1996

BY BRENDA GEIL

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Indian Claims Commission
Conferences
Correspondence
Daily Journal
Documents File
General
Land Claims Court Cases
Publications
Organizations
Speeches

Treaties Photographs

University of Saskatchewan Sound Recordings

LLOYD BARBER FONDS

1905-1976; predominant 1967-1974

1.95 m of textual records24 reel to reel sound recordings photographs2 oversize items

Arrangement: The records were collected and created by Dr. Lloyd Barber while he was the Indian Claims Commissioner. The original order was maintained where possible, otherwise order was imposed alphabetically

Restrictions: Restrictions apply to the Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/Wesley Stony Band files.

Permission to see these files may be obtained in writing from the Stoney Tribal Administration, Morley, Alberta.

Scope and Content: The Indian Claims Commissioner fonds consists of three series and ten sub-series. The series titles are: Indian Claims Commission, University of Saskatchewan and sound Recordings. The sub-series titles are: Conferences, correspondence, Daily Journal, Document Files, General, Land Claims court cases, Publications, Organizations, Speeches, Treaties.

Biographical Sketch:

Name: Lloyd Ingram Barber. His Parents were Mr. and Mrs. Lewis Muir Barber. His wife is Muriel Pauline, most often referred to as Duna. They had six children: Muir, Brian, Kathleen, David, Susan, and Patricia.

Place of Residence: Lloyd Barber was born in Regina, Saskatchewan on March 8, 1932. He grew up and received his primary and part of his secondary education in Regina Beach, Saskatchewan. He completed his secondary education at the Luther College in Regina. In 1950, he moved to Saskatoon to begin his University career at the University of Saskatchewan. Except when completing his M.B.A. and Ph.D, he remained in Saskatoon until 1976. He then moved to Regina to fulfill his obligation as the University of Regina President. In 1990, he retired from the University of Regina and moved permanently to Regina Beach.

Occupation, life, and activities: Lloyd Barber received a Bachelor of Arts in Economics in 1953 and a Bachelor of Commerce in Administration in 1954 at the University of Saskatchewan. He received a Masters Degree in Business Administration (marketing) from the University of California in 1955 and a Doctor of Philosophy in 1964 from the University of Washington. He joined the University of Saskatchewan as an Instructor in 1955.

Later he became Dean of Commerce at the University in 1966. From 1968 to 1974, he served as the University Vice-President. He then resigned his position as Vice-President from the University of Saskatchewan and took a two year leave of absence from the University until his appointment as President for the University of Regina on January 1, 1976. He served as President until his retirement in 1990.

Outside the academic sphere, Lloyd Barber perhaps is most noted for his appointment by the Privy Council of Canada as Canada's Indian Claims Commissioner. He held this appointment from 1969 until 1977. He also helped to establish the Saskatchewan Indian Federated College which he remains as their Chief Negotiator.

He has held numerous appointments to Boards and Directorships such as Board of Directors for the Bank of Nova Scotia, Husky Oil of Canada, and Canadian Pacific. Lloyd Barber is a companion of the order of Canada and has received the Aboriginal Order of Canada. His other awards include the Centennial medal, the Vanier medal, honorary professor at Shandong University in China, and honorary degrees at the Universities of Alberta and Concordia.

Notes: Other Accessions in the Lloyd Barber Fonds are: 90-29 and 95-10.

Custodial history: The records comprising the Lloyd Barber Fonds were held by Lloyd Barber before being transferred to the University Archives.

PRELIMINARY FILE LIST-DRAFT # 2

Box 1		INDIAN CLAIMS COMMISSION	
	1 2 3	CONFERENCES Banff-National conference on the Economics of Unity Ottawa - Association of Canadian Schools of Business Unofficial Report on Meeting of Experts preparing for the united Nations Conference	1967 1967 1976
	4	CORRESPONDENCE Personal DAILY JOURNAL	1967-1975
Box 2	5 6 7	Daily Journal Daily Journal Daily Journal	1968 1969 1970
DOX 2	8	Daily Journal	1971
	9 10	Daily Journal Daily Journal	1972 1973
	11	Daily Journal	1973
	12	Notebook of Daily Thoughts DOCUMENT FILES	1971-1973
D 0	13 14	Australia Visit, Aboriginal Land Rights commission, March Australia Visit, Special schools Bulletin, March	1972 1972
Box 3	15	Australia Visit, Aboriginal Education Branch, March	1972
	16	Australia Visit, Abongmai Education Branch, March Australia Visit, Report on an Investigation into the Curriculum and Teaching Methods used in Aboriginal Schools, March	1972
	17	Australia Visit, Aboriginal Education Branch-Special Schools Curriculum, March	1972
	18	Australia Visit, Thesis on Aborigines and the Administration of Justice, Chapters I-VI	no date
	19	Australia Visit, Thesis on Aborigines and the Administration of Justice, Chapters VII-IX	no date
Box 4	20	Australia Visit, Thesis on Aborigines and the Administration of Justice, Chapter X-Bibliography	no date
D0X 4	21	Administration of Indian Affairs	1964
	22	Discussion Papers and Drafts	1969-1974
	23 24	Discussion Papers and Notes House of Commons Debates Respecting, Indian Claims	1969-1975 1972
	25	Commission, May House of Commons Debates Respecting Indian Claims Commission, December	1972
Box 5	26	Indian Policy	1969
	27	Indian Affairs and Northern Development	1973
	28	Proposal for Role Modification	1974
	29 30	Studies in American Indian Law, pages 1-110 Studies in American Indian Law, pages 111-370	1971 1971
	31	Studies in American Indian Law, pages 111-370 Studies in American Indian Law, pages 371-551	1971
	32	The Trustee Role of the Government of Canada	1971
Box 6		GENERAL	
	33	Library Holdings	1971-1972
	34	Press Clippings	1973

38 Chief Robert Kanatewat et al case 1973 39 Frank Calder et al case 1973 40 Frank Calder case - An Appraisal 1973 41 Mackenzie Valley - Report of the commission regarding the Unfulfilled Provisions of Treaties 8 and 11 as they apply to the Indians of the Mackenzie District in 1959 42 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume IV 1974 Box 7 43 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI 1974 44 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs-Book 1 45 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197	3	36 T	Statement of Expenditures Travel Arrangements – Airline tickets Travel Arrangements – Airline tickets D. CLAIMS COURT CASES	1971-1974 1974 1975
39 Frank Calder et al case 40 Frank Calder case - An Appraisal 41 Mackenzie Valley - Report of the commission regarding the Unfulfilled Provisions of Treaties 8 and 11 as they apply to the Indians of the Mackenzie District in 1959 42 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume IV Box 7 43 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI 44 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs- Book 1 45 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197	3			1973
41 Mackenzie Valley - Report of the commission regarding the Unfulfilled Provisions of Treaties 8 and 11 as they apply to the Indians of the Mackenzie District in 1959 42 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume IV Box 7 43 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI 44 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs- Book 1 45 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197			rank Calder et al case	
Unfulfilled Provisions of Treaties 8 and 11 as they apply to the Indians of the Mackenzie District in 1959 42 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume IV Box 7 43 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI 44 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs-Book 1 45 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197				
Box 7 43 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume IV 43 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI 44 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs- Book 1 45 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197	4	U	Infulfilled Provisions of Treaties 8 and 11 as they apply to the	1970
 Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs-Book 1 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197 1973-197 	4			1974
 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Actuators Briefs- Book 1 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197 1973-197 	Box 7			
Book 1 45 Northwest Territories Land Claims caveat case, Book 2-4 1973-197	4	43 M	Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry, Volume, V-VI	1974
, ,	4			1973-1974
46 Northwest Territories Land Claims sevent Coss Book 5.9 1072 107				1973-1974
PUBLICATIONS		PUBL		1973-1974
47 American Indian Law Newsletter 1974				
48 Annual Report of the Commissioner of the Northwest Territories 1970	4	48	Annual Report of the Commissioner of the Northwest Territories	1970
Box 8	Box 8			
49 A Study of the Attitudes of Indian Parents Toward Education in 1970 Fort Rae				1970
50 A Survey of contemporary Indians of Canada 1967	5	50	A Survey of contemporary Indians of Canada	1967
51 Arctic in Color 1972	5	51	Arctic in Color	1972
52 Behind the Annual Report 1963			Behind the Annual Report	1963
53 Business Quarterly 1960	5	53	Business Quarterly	
54 Canada's Arctic Today 1974	5	54	Canada's Arctic Today	1974
55 Canada North 1970	5	55	Canada North	1970
56 Century one 1970	5	56	Century one	1970
57 Century Two 1971	5	57	Century Two	1971
58 Eskimo Art Books and Catalogues 1967-197	5	58	Eskimo Art Books and Catalogues	1967-1970
Box 9	Box 9			
59 Eskimo Undergrounders cultural Change in the Canadian Central 1974 Arctic	5			1974
60 Government Statement on Indian Policy 1969	6	60	Government Statement on Indian Policy	1969
61 How A People Die 1970			How A People Die	
62 Hurons 1966	6	62	Hurons	1966
63 Indian Legal Information Development Services, Legislative 1974 Review			Review	
64 Indians of British Columbia 1967				
65 Indians of Ontario 1966				
66 Indians of the Prairie Provinces 1967				
67 Indians of Quebec and the Maritime Provinces 1967				
68 Indians of Yukon and Northwest Territories 1967				
69 The Indian in Transition 1964				
70 Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/ Wesley Stoney Band-An Oral 1972 Restricted and Documentary Historical Study,	F	Restricted	and Documentary Historical Study,	
71 Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/ Wesley Stoney Band-An oral 1972 Restricted and Documentary Historical Study	-			1972
. totalisted and Decamentary interioris etady	'	. 1001110100	and a commontary i notorious ottaly	
Box 10	Box 10			
72 Kootenay Plains and the Bighorn/ Wesley Stoney Band-An Oral 1972 Restricted and				1972

		Documentary Historical Study	
	73	Life-our Indian Heritage	1971
	74	Linguistic and Cultural Affiliations of Canadian Indian Bands	1967
	75	National Indian Law Library	1973
	76	People and Growth	1972
	77	People and the Environment	1973
	78	Ramparts	1970
	79	Rapporteurs Account of the National conference on the Indian Act, May	1969
	80	Regional Economic Circumstances and Opportunities in Canada	1973
	81	Report of the Indian Act consultation Meeting, July-August	1968
	0.	report of the material to concurred in moothing, only reguet	1000
Box 11			
2011.1	82	Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, September- October	1968
	83	Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, October-November	1968
	84	Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, November-	1968
	-	December	
	85	Report of the Indian Act Consultation Meeting, January	1969
	86	Report of a Consultation to the Minister of Public Health on the	1968
	00	Psychiatric Services of Saskatchewan,	1000
	87	Report on Higher Education	1971
	01	report on riigher Education	1071
Box 12			
BOX 12	88	Reservations are for Indians	1970
	89	Saskatchewan Journal on Educational Research and	1971
	03	Development	137 1
	90	Tawow Canadian Indian Cultural Magazine	1970
	91	The Canadian Indian	1970
	92		1975
	93	The Royal Commission on Government Administration	1903
		The Universe Secretary	
	94	The Unjust Society	1969
	95	The Western Canadian Journal of Anthropology-Cree Studies	1969
	96	Verbatim Report of National Conference on the Indian Act, April	1969
		ORGANIZATIONS	
	97	Alberta Indian Association	1970
	98	Association of Iroquois and Allied Indians	no date
	99	Enoch Band	1974
Box 13			
	100	Federation of Saskatchewan Indians	1969
	101	Federation of Saskatchewan Indians	1970
	102	Federation of Saskatchewan Indians	1971
	103	Federation of Saskatchewan Indians	1972
	104	Federation of Saskatchewan Indians	1973
	105	Federation of Saskatchewan Indians	1973
	106	Federation of Saskatchewan Indians	1974
	107	Indian Eskimo Association of Canada	1968
	108	Institute for Northern Studies-University of Saskatchewan	1969-1972
		•	
Box 14			
	109	Institute for Northern studies-University of Saskatchewan	1972-1973
	110	Kinookimaw Beach Association	1967-1970
	111	Manitoba Indian Brotherhood	1969
	112	Metis Association of Alberta	1970
	113	National Indian Brotherhood	1969-1973
	114	Northwest Territories Brotherhood	1967-1969

	115 116 117 118 SI 119	Northwest Territories Brotherhood Northwest Territories Brotherhood Youth Programs Yukon Native Brotherhood PEECHES Speeches file	1971-1972 1973-1974 1967 1975
Box 15	120 121 122 123 124 125	REATIES Beacon Arms Treaty Indian Treaties and surrenders Photocopy of Royal Proclamation of 1763 Regarding Treaties Review of Indian Treaties Treaty # 3 Treaty # 7	1970 1905 1970 1969 no date no date
	UNIVE 126 127 128	ERSITY OF SASKATCHEWAN Administration 443/552 College of commerce News Releases	1972 1968 1968
Box 16	129 130	Potash Study Regina Campus Budget	1967 1967-1969
	SOUN 131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154	ID RECORDINGS Reel 1 Reel 1 Reel 1 Reel 1 Reel 2 Reel 2 Reel 2 Reel 2 Reel 2 Reel 3 Reel 3 Reel 3 Reel 3 Reel 4 Reel 4 Reel 4 Reel 5 Reel 5 Reel 5 Reel 5 Reel 6 Reel 6	(2 of 4) (3 of 4) (4 of 4) (2 of 6) (3 of 6) (5 of 6) (6 of 6) (2 of 4) (3 of 4) (4 of 4) (2 of 4) (3 of 4) (4 of 4) (2 of 4) (3 of 4) (4 of 4) (2 of 4) (3 of 4) (4 of 4)
Box 16		Photographs Oversize – 2 maps	